RedBull

poLomiTeEN Overallranking

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

MANN
Rank Team Run Para Bike Kajak Time StNr
g | IS S = FEMEESD = MR | o conn ey 01:20:03,9 Peer Lorenz 00135:02)5/ Hynek iKiistianh | 01:36:22 9] EaIece 00:36:28,2 04:07:57,7 1
Sportswear Manuel
2 Red Bull Palzer Toni 01:22:41,2 Guschlbauer Paul 00:31:29,9 Lakata Alban 01:40:47,8 Hudetz Harald 00:34:39,4 04:09:38,4 5
3 Vita-Life MERMEATERRN G50 50 5 (emmer @ 00:31:45,1 Ragnoli Juri BilnEe @ e 00:39:00,7 04:10:14,7 11
Abraham Stephan
4 RISE & FALL Simpson 01:25:56,7 Hérhager Patric 00:30:38,1 ernsteiner 01:38:26,1 Bong Tobias 00:35:52,0 04:10:53,0 14
Robbie Hermann
5 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS I EIRRITERETT o) oimnm 5 s WS 00:29:59,9 Paulissen Roel  01:44:15,6 >omid 00:33:41,6 04:13:17,4 3
Azaria Teklay Gerhard
KOLLAND TOPSPORT i o1 Ferraro . Natmessnig i .
6 PROFESSIONAL Wyatt Jonathan 01:27:22,0 Herrmann Jakob 00:31:18,0 Damiano 01:40:31,0 Herwig 00:35:10,7 04:14:21,7 2
7 KOLLAND TOPSPORT International g‘:\‘/?;'der 01:27:21,1 Hoéllwarth Alexander — 00:34:44,9 Sz'nsgayr 01:38:50,1 Vit Pridis 00:36:05,4 04:17:01,7 23
8 Goldsemmel Racing Team Hoffmann 01:25:16,7 Perner Georg 00:35:52,2 Kas Jochen 01:40:19,1 Kremslenner 00:35:53,2 04:17:21,4 13
Christian Christopher
9 IDntNAFIHF”e"ds/VIRGOSYSTEM Tekle Yossief ~ 01:24:21,0 Eichholzer Helmut ~ 00:31:50,4 lHJ‘?VCehenwarter 01:43:16,4 :,Ir::sces"'” 00:38:23,8 04:17:51,8 8
10 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS II Gotsch Philip 01:24:40,0 Durogati Aaron 00:31:48,4 Tabacchi Mirko 01:47:39,9 Weger Matthias 00:37:24,1 04:21:32,5 4
11 CEZ team Ergli Pascal 01:27:11,1 Krysta Michal 00:38:10,1 Novak Jifi 01:42:25,8 Lhota Zbysek 00:37:54,1 04:25:41,3 9
1o Clobal Assistance Vienna Insurance  Krupicka 01:32:09,2 Lednik Tomas 00:37:43,3 Hudecek Jiri 01:44:20,5 Mruzek Kamil ~ 00:34:51,8 04:29:05,0 7
Group Robert
13 KOLLAND TOPSPORT AMATUER Mock Jirgen 01:35:15,8 Hollaus Marco 00:35:41,5 j::;:\anr;eo 01:40:37,7 Launay Antoine 00:37:53,3 04:29:28,5 67
14 Technika Brno Extreme Abuelo Janata Milan 01:34:32,9 Fulterer Johannes 00:37:51,3 Fojtik Ondrej 01:49:06,1 Srbecky Pavel 00:39:03,0 04:40:33,5 73
15 Tischlerei Walder L"r‘;'r?;'swanga” 01:30:00,7 Amhof Robert 00:38:26,0 Walder Martin  01:54:22,1 E':ji':jows"' 00:39:52,4 04:42:41,3 40
16 GRAFITEX Mountainfighters Seibald Manuel  01:36:20,0 Fankhauser Hannes  00:35:04,6 Britz Jakob 01:50:35,2 3,?:;;: 00:40:57,3 04:42:57,2 25
17 Columbia Havlicek Jan 01:32:44,1 Bilek Tomas 00:42:02,2 Eberl Filip 01:48:35,7 Maroul Ladislav  00:40:49,0 04:44:11,2 101
18 RADSPORTSZENE.AT Englbrecht 01:35:08,3 eixelbaumer 00:40:52,8 Preiss Markus ~ 01:51:27,6 Rieger Jesko 00:37:51,4 04:45:20,2 28
Andreas Gerald
19 Fackelmann Brydl Pavel 01:38:25,6 Skrabalek Jan 00:38:36,2 Kanera Michael 01:49:19,4 Sramek Jony 00:39:44,6 04:46:06,0 6
20 IDM Energiesysteme Wadl Michael 01:48:15,7 iﬁ‘t’('ﬁ]”a”' Roland 00:39:00,4 Schupfer Simon 01:42:56,5 Bolg Leo 00:38:11,5 04:48:24,2 33
21 Pichler & Strobl Proteam Linseder Stefan 01:42:20,2 Resch Lorenz 00:36:41,2 Zwiehoff Ben 01:55:51,6 Hengst Stefan 00:36:30,5 04:51:23,7 24
22 BNG team Lichy Tomas 01:33:59,2 Buso Filip 00:47:41,0 Damek Milan 01:54:38,3 Hric Filip 00:36:31,5 04:52:50,2 17
23 OPAVANET/NUTREND/Adidas Fejfar Ondrej  01:31:58,4 Sotek Michael 00:46:52,1 Strnad Ales 01:57:39,2 Mruzek David  00:36:50,2 04:53:20,0 49
E:] (] m : i e KLEINE -~ ]
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RedBull

poLomiTeEN Overallranking
MANN

Rank
24

25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38
39
40

41

42
43

44

45

Team

Team Maloja

Alpenstoff "Bier der Berge Team
SLO

Virgo X-Team

Team Lungau

GLOCK Perfection
PROBIKE Lienz

Cerro Torre Sport Zauner
Rossbacher

Team Dolomitenhiitte

Zanier Gloves
Doorout.com

Cerro Torre Installationen Reiter
dolomite.bike

Bergsport Gassler-Lienz
Eurofoam Vodak Sport

Eisenbacher Zillertal

Bigtime Sport Maishofen

Technika Brno Extreme
Virgo Racing

Team dental clinic Dalla Torre

YOUTELS

Torol [ Gisser [

Run

Schuster
Alexander
Lautenbacher
Toni

Bratina Rok
Tockner
Andreas

Bauer Bernhard

Robin Christian

Wibmer
Ingemar
Aichmaier
Alexander

Hagspiel Gerd
Innerhofer
Patrick

Staller Marian
Greiner Stefan

Hammer
Gernot

Sieger Peter

Weisskopf
Martin
Vojak Jiri
Egger Georg

Kabusch
Michael

Zak Jiri

Heigl Thomas

Moser Christian

Egger Dominik

01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01
01

01

01:
01:

01

01
01

01

01:

:40:

127:
32:
RASE
:40:
:40:

37:

34:

37:

39:

:45:
142

144

:39:

35:

37:

141

146

142
01:

38

141

50:

RA°

Ayt Recychng Austve

08,3

29,0
36,0
21,0
38,1
04,4

02,4

58,1

11,2

44,0

56,1
58,3

01,7
26,7
29,7
15,5
23,5

:02,0

:02,5
:13,0

:01,3

22,2

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Para
Reichenberger
Christian

Siglbauer Dietmar

Koren Zlatko

Hauser Herbert

Hinterberger Werner

Gudelius Axel
Resinger Alois

Zauner Alois

Oberwalder
Johannes

Holzer Thomas

Fahringer Michael
Egger Max

Koppatz Manfred
Rogger Michl

Lukasser Albert
Klim Lukas

Eder Florian

Niederseer Hannes

Komjati Balint
Nuebel Manuel
Trenkwalder
Dominik

Egger Benjamin

00:

00:41:

00

00:37:

00:

00:36:

00:

00:43:

00

00:39:

00:

00

00:45:

00

00:49:

00:

00:46:

00:

00:41

00:41:

m S()NNINSII\DT%UE.\’/

39:

:40:

38:

37:

141

34:
00:39:

144

:40:

35:

55:
00:42:

16,1

25,8
10,7
26,4
03,8
27,1

20,7

36,1

19,6

14,9

08,8
34,2

02,8
17,8
58,2

13,6
50,3

59,9

02,0
58,9

144,5

33,7

Bike
Hartmann
Andreas

Jasper Britz

Boskin Ales
Farberbéck
Mario

Zaller Christoph
Schwab
Christopher
Oberhammer
Georg

Feyerer Markus
Gruber Glnter

Keil Gerold

Haas Christian
Schett Markus

Nistelberger
Christian

Plankensteiner
Patric
Oberhammer
Norbert

Bartizal jiri

Eder Andreas

Pirchl Gerhard

Kamler Josef
Wurzer Ronald

Heiss Karl

Peinsteiner
Dominik

KLEINE

ZEITUNG

i vt g

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:
02:

01:

02:

02:
01:
02:

01:

01:
02:

02:

:55:

:07:
:03:
:54:
:01:
:02:

07:

00:

03:

03:

02:
02:

54:

03:

11:
59:
08:

54:
58:

15

12:

:00:

27,9

25,2
35,0
46,2
11,7
46,5

51,1

05,9

58,8

03,6

03,8
58,9

33,2
12,0

15,8
13,9
55,1

50,0
45,8

:47,7

18,4

11,6

Kajak

Kargl Tobias

Eichfelder Uwe

Bijukli¢ Andrej
Eplinger
Alexander
Draxl Peter

Schusser
Martin

Reider Hannes
Stich Jirgen

Ortner Stefan

Tschapeller
Helmut

Lexa Basti
Wietzke Thilo

Egger Daniel

Walter Lars

Jaufenthaler
Christian
Stastny Jiri
Dornauer
Benedikt

Skorepa Bruno

Zierys Matyas
Veigl Domink
Deutsch
Matthias

Miller Benedikt

00:39:

00:40:
00:41:
00:40:
00:38:
00:40:

00:38:

00:42:

00:38:

00:39

00:42
00:40:

00:43:

00:39:

00:40:
00:42:
00:43:

00:45:

00:39:
00:38:

00:42:

00:45:

37,1

02,2
37,8
40,7
37,0
56,0

17,0

03,9

30,2

:42,9
:03,8

21,3
23,9

11,8
07,5

24,7
31,7

34,0

24,0
38,4

24,1

35,9

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:
05:

05:

05:

05:
05:
05:

05:

05:
05:

05:

05:

54

56:
57:
58:
58:
00:

00:

00:

00:

01

04:
05:

06:

07:

07:
08:
09:

13:

15:
15:

17:

17

Time StNr
29,6 22
22,3 16
59,6 30
14,4 10
30,8 32
14,1 12
31,3 27
44,1 65
59,9 60
:45,5 94
12,6 51
52,8 18
01,7 26
08,4 90
51,4 88
07,9 63
40,8 19
26,0 113
14,4 54
38,1 96
28,4 56
:43,5 52
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RedBull

poLomiTeEN Overallranking
MANN

Rank
46

47
48
49

50

51

52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61
62
63
64
65

66

Team

Wings for Life

Physio4 Villach
Slovak Elements

Karnten Adventures
Timber Town

Hydrophil

Bikeshop Schmuck-KFZ
Hausleitner-Magna Auteca

Hochschule Fulda

Alpinfra-Schartner Bombe
Sport Ueberbacher Extreme Team

Sportklub Osttirol/Solo Lienz
get in shape - EFS
PRATERTURM

Team Haidenhof

Kristallhitte Zillertal - Raika
Mayrhofen

Pichler & Strobl Racingteam
Telebridge Team

Va Tubulars

Extrem team Plzen

Castrol Edge Powerteam

Taxi - Thalhuber Kirchenwirt Gams

Torol [ Gisser [

Run
Goldberger
Andreas
Stockreiter
Stefan

Vrabel Martin
Jager Markus

Rohringer
Daniel

Schmid
Stephan

Ebner Florian

Flohberger
Markus

Jank Andreas
Masser Rene

Etzelsberger
Daniel

Schriebl Stefan

Webhofer
Hermann

Altstatter
Christof

Rauch Manni

Zeppetzauer
Emanuel

Vicher Jaroslav

Rosegger
Thomas

Vesely Petr

Krenn Alex

Heigl Bernd

01

01
01

01:

01:

01:

01

01
01

01:

01

01:

01:

01

02:

01

01:
01:
02:

01

01

146:

:48:
:45:
36:

37:

52:

:48:

144

143:
57:

:49:

38:

54:

:45:

01:

:40:
54:
50:

03

:49:

:48:

RA°

Ayt Recychng Austve

31,4

21,1
02,8
23,2

54,9

34,1

11,3

55,1

16,4
41,4

00,9

32,9

28,8

37,3

26,9

25,9
09,3
32,7

:49,3

14,2

09,3

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Para

Ortner Wendelin

Kremer Mike

Hrebik Ales
Schrittwieser
Gottfried

Zwinz Armin
Tritscher Elmar
Oberrauner Simon

Schoénegger Peter

Essl Bernhard
Rieder Marco

Wechselberger
Tobias

Schweiger David
Plank Florian
Sourek Josef
Wierer Markus

Resch Stefan
Koval Jan
Wilding Walter
Vacke Zdenko

Lindebner Dominik

Harreither Harald

00

00:44:

00

00:48:

00:

00:40:

00:

00:52:

00

00:

00:44:

00:43
00:45

00

00:44:

00:

00:48:

00

00:44:

00:

m S()NNINSII\DT%UE.\’/

41

:49:

39:

38:

146:
00:47:

38:

142

59:

144

57:

57,8

03,3
07,3
18,3

41,4

37,3

58,0

02,2

57,5
25,7

02,8

01,8

:46,6

:43,9

51,8

00,8
34,2
52,2
02,9
09,8

02,4

Bike

Karl Benjamin

Mick Christoph
Sivak Brano
Hambrusch Jan

Rohringer
Thomas
Feichtegger
Martin
Kleinhappel
Christian

Reiter Wolfgang

Lugstein Franz
Cech Roman

Oberbichler
Matthias

Tscheinig
Sebastian
ABmair Richard

Willhelmer
Hannes

Steuer Josef

Bauer Gerald

Brazdil Jifi
Pernhofer
Rupert
Triska Jan
Spindler
Christoph

Thaller Franz

b EVUlSW
nuﬂﬂ{ ) «ﬁ___

02:

02:
02:
02:

02:

01:

02:

02:

02:
02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:
01:
02:
02:
02:

07:

06:
04:
19:

17:

56:

10:

04:

13:
02:

12:

27:

13:

16:

10:

23:
57:
09:
09:
23:

(11

19,8

46,9
05,9
14,2

33,7

38,3

15,6

59,7

29,1
09,8

04,3

01,3

19,0

40,4

50,8

34,1
19,5
13,1
28,9
04,8

18,3

Kajak

Bloder Marcel

Polle Sebastian
Jan Sajbidor
Becker Thomas

Unterdechler
Gregor
Inselsbacher
Siegfried

Braune Gerhard

Rothmund
Caspar

Scheikl Manfred
Wenzel Gernot

Sribar Rok
Pivato Riccardo
Much Philipp
Hrabec Bohumil

Kdéhler Manuel

Haigermoser
Lukas

Kub{ Petr
Schenk Stefan
Sindelar Pavel
Strobl Lukas

Kremslehner
Wolfgang

00:42:

00:40:
00:41:
00:37:

00:46:

00:51:

00:45:

00:46:

00:46:
00:43:

00:51:

00:42:

00:40:

00:45:

00:39:

00:47:
00:44:
00:46:
00:40:
00:42:

00:43:

10,9

03,7
27,3
05,1

13,6

54,6

37,1

10,1

00,7
14,1

37,8

04,3

36,9

08,3

28,1

04,7
11,7
59,1
31,5
03,6

20,2

05:

05:
05:
05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:
05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:

18

19
19
21

21:

21

23:

28:

29:
30:

30:

31

32:

33:

34:

35:
35:
35:
37:
38:

39:

Time StNr
:00,0 20
:15,1 91
:43,4 31
:00,9 42
23,7 38
:44,5 66
02,2 37
07,3 39
44,0 107
31,2 98
46,0 45
:40,6 104
11,5 58
10,0 48
37,8 69
05,6 105
15,0 72
37,2 71
52,7 103
32,6 118
50,3 93
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RedBull

poLomiTeEN Overallranking
MANN

Rank
67

68
69
70

71

72
73
74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
82
83

84

85

86

Team

Chiemsee Kalte

Team Elements
KNAPP AG

Franz Fagerer Installationen
Mountain Heroes

Alte Post Power Team Fieberbrunn
Racing Team Voglauer Moébelwerk

B5

Autohaus Pontiller

Team Karpos

Rhéner Bullen

TEAM KARNTNERNUDL.AT
Team Atelier P2
Bauunternehmung Granit Graz

ab Metallwaren Team
CZECH OUTDOOR EXTREME TEAM

Wings for Life Heroes
Cerro Torre Junior Team Hild Tore
Gosser Team

Grodner buam

ot [l Gosser

Run

Scheuerecker
Armin

Gerstgrasser
Wilmar

Wiltschi Robert

Klocker
Matthias

Eisl Wolfgang

Egger Christian

Putz Andreas

Schnegg
Sandro

Klocker Kevin
Droz Gaél

Jahn Matthias

Schrittesser
Stefan
Unterlechner
Harald
Weberhofer
Bernd
Daucher
Hermann
BielCik Petr

Kurz Michael

Flrstaller
Michael
Michalitz
Andreas
Runggaldier
Mirko

02:02:

01:49:
02:11:
01:

01

01

01:
02:

02:

01

02:

02:

01

01

01:
02:
02:

01:

02:

51:

:45:

147
58:
05:

02:

143:

07:

07:

147

142

51:
09:
00:

59:

07:

19,8

10,9
56,0
12,4

28,4

22,1
03,9
57,3

05,5

10,1

41,1

45,2

06,0

36,9

30,7
03,2
05,3

18,5

44,9

02:08:23,2

m S()NNI’NSIAI)T%UEN/

ARA®
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28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Para

FaBbender Pele

Lohner Lukas
Manninger Markus

Gostner Peter
Grinwald Florian

Rebernig Sepp
Russegger Thomas

Wicki Florian
Bstieler Marian
Ulrich Patrick
Schmitt Marc
Paier Paul

Halb Horst
Hesse Christoph

Strittl Werner
Kutil Jifi

Dreier Oliver
Bersch Martin
Jast Wolfgang

Demetz Patrick

00:45

00:57
00:47
00:50

00:42:

00:43
00:46

00

00:42:

00

00:49:

00

01:

00

00:41:

00:

00:47:

00

00:57:

00

141

143:

146:

02:

143:

50:

:48:

:45:

:52,2

:29,9
:54,0
:39,6

39,1

:26,7
:06,2
39,0

34,5

27,8

12,9

46,2

55,0

53,6

51,9
26,8
07,5

53,2

13,0

37,8

Bike

Franz Trattler

Pixner Martin

Johannes Holas

Zathamer
Jakob

Ploner Manuel

Bergmann
Bernd

Wagner Holger
Luginbihl
Michel
Jungmann
Thomas
Benedikter
Pascal

Schuhmann
Jens

Schaller Harald
Stieg Oliver
Innerhofer Alois

Stobich Markus
Liebich Petr
Scheiber Ernst

Pusterhofer
Christoph
Hamedinger
Markus
Senoner
Damian

KLEINE
ZEITUNG

i vt g

02:

02:
01:
02:

02:

02:
02:
02:

02:

02

02:

02:

02:

02

02:
02:
02:

13:
59:
19:

19:

30:
20:
11:

20:

143:

06:

11:

21:

148:

36:
07:
26:

:26:

:06:

:29:

:36,4

38,5
23,7
16,3

47,0

29,6
51,1
10,8

12,6

16,7

37,5

56,7

09,4

27,3

23,4
19,1
26,6

08,7

12,6

43,9

Kajak
Plathner
Janosch

Dapré Luca
Schmid Mathias
Glanz Reiner

Schmeisl
Joschka
Leppanen
Markus
Holzapfel Merlin

Wyss Marco
Robitsch Stefan

Tschirren Jonas

Gescher
Jonathan

Rauchenwald
Thomas

McIntyre Alex

Tercelj Matic

Ochaya
Bernard
Babi¢ek Simon
Niederwimmer
Hans

Stich Manfred
Scherb Andreas

Gheno Enrico

00:42:

00:41:
00:43:
00:44:

00:58:

00:46:
00:42:
00:50:

00:46:

00:41:

00:47:

00:45:

00:41:

00:38:

00:43:
00:46:
00:40:

00:40:

00:45:

00:38:

21,3

32,5
53,5
37,5

22,6

11,7
55,3
50,4

10,5

12,9

57,1

26,1

01,4

28,1

40,5
49,7
47,7

07,6

41,7

03,1

05

05
05
05

05

05
05
05

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:
05:
05:

05:

05:

06:

41

141
:43:
:45:

:46:

147
147
:49:

51:

51:

51:

51:

52:

53:

53:
53:
54:

54:

56

01

Time StNr
09,7 86
52,0 82
07,3 43
45,9 89
17,2 78
30,3 95
56,6 97
37,6 57
03,3 112
07,6 76
28,7 92
54,2 61
12,0 106
26,0 116
26,5 99
38,9 53
27,2 34
28,2 64

52,4 50

:48,1 79
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RedBull

poLomiTeEN Overallranking
MANN

Rank
87

88

89

90
91
92

93

94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102

103

104
DNF

DNF

DNF

Team

Balkonkinder United
Team Dle Tagger
Senfter Metzgerei Innichen

Farbtraume Lindsberger
PM Consulting

Schischule Top Obertauern
Iron4 - powered by notarmayr

Riedlhof Bio Racing

Be-xtreme squad
Deutschmann-Koletnik-Sabin Sport
St.Lamprecht

SKI SEPP AINRING

Team Steiner Graz

KSV Duisburg-Wedau/PTSV
Rosenheim

Team AGH am Schéckl Einrad Crew
Team Simon

Pankl Racing

Frau Hitt

Teambuilding Sport Club
I feel Slovenia

Strabag Alpin Team, Dynafit

Sport Union Raiffeisen Leisach
powerd by Dolomitenhof PP

Torol [ Gisser [

Run
Helfenberger
Andreas
Szabados
Mihaly
Kerschbaumer
Philipp
Gutwenger
Roland

Cingl Ondrej
Steiner
Matthias
Umgeher
Martin

Petutschnig
Bernd

Grilc Rok
Pichler Viktor

Rohr Christian

Raneburger
Johann

Kunst Marco

Koller Robert
Pirer Markus
Ropin Andreas

Erlicher
Karl-Heinz

Kovacs Laszlo
Kuhar Nejc

Nagl Willi

Wiltschnig
Silvio

02:

02:

02:

02:
01:
02:

02:

02:
01:
02:

02:

02:

01:

01:
02:
01:

02:

02:
01:

01:

01:

01:

07:

04:

26:
57:
03:

09:
50:

31

01:

51

58:
21:
58:

31

47:
30:

51:

34:

RA°

Ayt Recychng Austve

55,0
49,8
20,1

49,0
09,3
36,2

:29,0

19,2
47,7

:49,0

:05,0

52,1

:41,6

30,1
01,0
44,2

:113,0

31,0
13,4

15,1

19,6

m S()NNINSII\DT%UE.\’/

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Para

Khil David

Riener Martin

Tschurtschenthaler
Norbert

Schreilechner
Andreas

Hysak Lubor
Gappmaier Markus

Langbrandtner
Norbert

Resinger Sigi
Fain Ziga

Sitzenfrey Michael
Kroll Stefan
Rath Martin
Lorenzet Benedikt

Fritz Phillip
Schwarz Egon

Kock Peter

Dittrich Maximilian

Dosa Richard
Cizelj Alen

Zo6chling Gerhard

Gasser Martin

00:42:55,7

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

01:

00:
00:

00

00:

01:

01:

00:
00:
00:

00:
01:

00:

51:

42:

48:

49

43:

10:

50:
47:
:49:

48:

00:

14:

54:

55

50:

59:
00:

35:

07,0
49,8

39,5

:02,9

56,0

08,0

55,5
33,2

15,1

36,5

38,9

32,1

51,3

:46,7

23,8

27,8

Bike

Krisper Anton
Tagger Stephan
Trojer Stefan

Zanon Michael

Dolezal Jan

Perwein
Wilfried

Fréschl Franz

Strieder Patrick

Stare Ales
Forcher
Andreas

Kasbeger
Christoph

Steiner Philipp

Michel Mirco

Rosenkranz
Gerald

Leitner Ernst

Reisenhofer
Michael

Widmoser
Julian

Jardan Zslot
Krajnc Gregor

List Andreas

Bichler Glinther

KLEINE

ZEITUNG

i vt g

02:

02:

02:

02:
02:

02

02:

02

02:
02:

02:

02

02:

03:
02:
03:

02:

02:
02:

02:

42:

35:

32:

20:
46:
:48:

17:

143:

58:

33:

35:

145

52:

05:

35:
06:

30:

52:
00:

10:

:19:

09,2

22,1

35,3

50,4
06,6
14,7

32,0

54,1
43,9
18,9

22,4

:40,8

26,1

17,5
13,2
23,9

30,0

25,0
21,8

45,6

33,5

Kajak

Hirsch Oliver
Kinner Stefan

Auer Andreas

Lindsberger
Peter
SedIimaier Ales

Marek Jan

Mayr Markus

Gastgeber
Clemens

Bombac Rok

Lemmen Yannic
Gratz Jannik
Zarfl Martin
Muders Simon

Gomig Lukas

Meinhardt Peter
Hirschmugl
Peter
Heidegger Elias
Haidegger
Nagy Laszlo
Oven Simon
Strebinger
Ernst

Prieto Abel
Fernandez

00:48

00:42:

00:

00:46:

00:

00:47:

00:49:

00:43:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:41:

00:48
00:
00:

00:

00:45:
37:

00:
00:48

58:

50:

53:

58:

50:

:36,1

53,9

11,5

01,3
26,0
10,2

18,1

54,7
36,3
:16,0

20,4

51,0

56,4

:24,2
12,2
:18,8

:01,2

21,5
33,8

:39,5

06:

06:

06:

06:
06:
06:

06:

06:
06:
06:

06:

06:

06:

06:
06:
06:

06:
07:

15

17:

17:

22:
22:
22:

27:

28:
30:
33:

38:

39:

40:

47

48:
50:

58

25:

Time StNr
:36,1 100
12,9 109
56,9 68
20,3 115
45,0 44
57,2 74
27,1 75
03,7 108
41,3 117
39,0 87
24,4 85
03,0 81
36,4 111
:03,2 70
13,2 110
50,8 62
:07,2 83
56,5 80
--- 29
--- 46
-~ 15
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RedBull

MANN

Rank
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Team

KIRCHENWIRT LIENZ Racing Team

Magna Powertrain - Fandler Ole -
Hotel Steirerrast - Sport Druck

Dornhofer

Die Alm und Lienzer Tenne

Red Bull Bosnien

Kaora Styria

Biotech-Die Biomasseheizung
Kircher+Kircher Bautrager

wahaha-paradise.com

ALP FIT

Run

Islitzer Martin

Gartner Lukas
Pichler Michael
Felic Nermin

Setina Roland

Schwaiger
Robert
Moser Peter

Stark Robert

Lehner
Christopher

01:

01:

01:
02:

02:

01:
01:
01:

02:

ARA®

Aol Recychng Austve

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

poLomitTeN Overallranking

Para

50:12,1 ABmeier Sascha ---

36:01,8 Puffing Mario ===

55:50,3 Achorner Thomas 00:58:12,8
25:26,0 Santrac Dejan ===
14:04,0 Freydl| Peter ---
39:45,3 Khom Egmont 00:53:37,0
56:16,4 Gruber Martin 00:41:40,6
33:19,1 Mitterdorfer Thomas 00:38:27,1

17:54,0 Vergeiner Clemens ---

Bike
Aichner
Thomas

Heiling Manfred

Pichler Hannes
Solomun Nikola

Saurugger
Stefan
Birgler
Andreas
Rossi Rene
Vieider
Maximilian

Wieser Markus

KLEINE
SONNENSTADTSLIENZ P Gvius
m Bttt o _w‘,‘., —

02:04:19,3
02:15:35,0
02:53:27,0
02:59:53,0

02:16:13,4
02:27:06,7
01:47:39,3

Kajak
Scherwitzl
Dominik

Janka Leo

Reith Aaron
Savic Darko

Streif Heimo

Geier Andreas
Kurz Dominik

Bosina Andreas

Bennett Byron

00:36:27,8

00:44:03,6

00:38:39,0
00:49:22,9

00:48:33,0

114
77

41

102
36
35

84

(O HmRADIOS3 el
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RedBull

polomiteN Professional Ranking

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

MANN
Rank Team Run Para Bike Kajak Time StNr
g, | (NSRS = FEREESD = R Mamu Petro 01:20:03,9 Peer Lorenz 00:35:02,5/ Hynek Kristiant 01:36:22,0 | NEaIesEr 00:36:28,2 04:07:57,7 1
Sportswear Manuel
. Guschlbauer
2 Red Bull Palzer Toni 01:22:41,2 Paul 00:31:29,9 Lakata Alban 01:40:47,8 Hudetz Harald 00:34:39,4 04:09:38,4 5
3 Vita-Life Kidane-Habtom ' ;.51 .50,5 Maurer 00:31:45,1 Ragnoli Juri 01:37:37,9 Drodicky 00:39:00,7 04:10:14,7 11
Abraham Christian Stephan
4 RISE & FALL Simpson 01:25:56,7 Hoérhager Patric ~ 00:30:38,1 @ crnsteiner 01:38:26,1 Bong Tobias 00:35:52,0 04:10:53,0 14
Robbie Hermann
5 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS I LA 01:25:20,1 Prantl Markus 00:29:59,9 Paulissen Roel  01:44:15,6 >o'mid 00:33:41,6 04:13:17,4 3
Azaria Teklay Gerhard
6 KOLLAND TOPSPORT PROFESSIONAL Wyatt Jonathan  01:27:22,0 Herrmann Jakob  00:31:18,0 Eﬁ;ﬁo 01:40:31,0 ﬂzm‘;ssn'g 00:35:10,7 04:14:21,7 2
7 KOLLAND TOPSPORT International  ~crneider 01:27:21,1 Hollwarth 00:34:44,9 Seismayr 01:38:50,1 Vit Pridis 00:36:05,4 04:17:01,7 23
David Alexander Daniel
8 Goldsemmel Racing Team Hoffmann 01:25:16,7 Perner Georg 00:35:52,2 Kas Jochen 01:40:19,1 Kremslemner o4 30535 04:17:21,4 13
Christian Christopher
9 DYNAFIT+Friends/VIRGOSYSTEM Int. Tekle Yossief il @ e OGOV L L Ol ARG | s 00:38:23,8 04:17:51,8 8
Helmut Uwe Maks
10 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS II Gétsch Philip 01:24:40,0 Durogati Aaron  00:31:48,4 Tabacchi Mirko  01:47:39,9 \&V:tiﬁiras 00:37:24,1 04:21:32,5 4
11 CEZ team Ergli Pascal 01:27:11,1 Krysta Michal 00:38:10,1 Novak Jifi 01:42:25,8 Lhota Zbysek 00:37:54,1 04:25:41,3 9
1o Global Assistance Vienna Insurance  Krupicka 01:32:09,2 Lednik Tomas 00:37:43,3 Hudecek Jiri 01:44:20,5 Mruzek Kamil  00:34:51,8 04:29:05,0 7
Group Robert
13 GRAFITEX Mountainfighters Seibald Manuel  01:36:20,0 fanknauser 00:35:04,6 Britz Jakob ilyEEEs R LETEEE 00:40:57,3 04:42:57,2 25
Hannes Vinzenz
14 RADSPORTSZENE.AT Englbrecht 01:35:08,3 eixelbaumer 00:40:52,8 Preiss Markus 01:51:27,6 Rieger Jesko 00:37:51,4 04:45:20,2 28
Andreas Gerald
15 Fackelmann Brydl Pavel 01:38:25,6 Skrabalek Jan 00:38:36,2 Kanera Michael 01:49:19,4 Sramek Jony 00:39:44,6 04:46:06,0 6
16 IDM Energiesysteme Wadl Michael 01:48:15,7 ii;’;gza:r"ton 00:39:00,4 Schupfer Simon  01:42:56,5 Bolg Leo 00:38:11,5 04:48:24,2 33
17 Pichler & Strobl Proteam Linseder Stefan 01:42:20,2 Resch Lorenz 00:36:41,2 Zwiehoff Ben 01:55:51,6 Hengst Stefan 00:36:30,5 04:51:23,7 24
18 BNG team Lichy Tomas 01:33:59,2 Buso Filip 00:47:41,0 Damek Milan 01:54:38,3 Hric Filip 00:36:31,5 04:52:50,2 17
19 Team Maloja SEUEC? OilaarEE, s SOETEEEET g g ACTUMET 01:55:27,9 Kargl Tobias 00:39:37,1 04:54:29,6 22
Alexander Christian Andreas
20 SLO Bratina Rok 01:32:36,0 Koren Zlatko 00:40:10,7 Bogkin Ales 02:03:35,0 Bijukli¢ Andrej  00:41:37,8 04:57:59,6 30
21 Virgo X-Team LEIE i) 01:45:21,0 Hauser Herbert  00:37:26,4 |arberbock 01:54:46,2 CPlnger 00:40:40,7 04:58:14,4 10
Andreas Mario Alexander
KLEINE — '
B [ ARA® BIXd wweswimee Emd Seww (G)nmrabiods 22 ED B
Atyec? Recyching Assive ey [ESSTIy— - -
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RedBull

potoMiTeEN Professional Ranking
MANN

Rank
22

23

24
25
26

27

28

29
DNF

DNF

DNF

Team

Team Lungau
GLOCK Perfection

PROBIKE Lienz
Doorout.com

Cerro Torre Installationen Reiter
Eisenbacher Zillertal

Wings for Life

Slovak Elements
I feel Slovenia

Sport Union Raiffeisen Leisach
powerd by Dolomitenhof PP

KIRCHENWIRT LIENZ Racing Team

Torol | Gosser

Run

Bauer Bernhard

Robin Christian

Wibmer
Ingemar
Greiner Stefan
Hammer
Gernot

Egger Georg

Goldberger
Andreas
Vrabel Martin
Kuhar Nejc
Wiltschnig
Silvio

Islitzer Martin

01

01

01:

01
01

01

01
01

01:
01:

01:

ARA®

Avyrod? Recyching Austve

:40:

:40:

37

142
144

141

:46:

:45:
30:

34:

50:

m SONNENSTADT% LIENZ

38,1

04,4

:02,4

58,3

:01,7

23,5

31,4

02,8
13,4

19,6

12,1

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Para
Hinterberger
Werner

Gudelius Axel

Resinger Alois

Egger Max

Koppatz
Manfred

Eder Florian

Ortner Wendelin

Hrebik Ales
Cizelj Alen

Gasser Martin

ABmeier Sascha

00:38:03,8

00:36:27,1

00:37:20,7
00:39:34,2
00:44:02,8

00:35:50,3

00:41:57,8
00:49:07,3

00:35:27,8

Bike

Zaller Christoph
Schwab
Christopher
Oberhammer
Georg

Schett Markus

Nistelberger
Christian

Eder Andreas

Karl Benjamin

Sivak Brano
Krajnc Gregor

Bichler Glinther

Aichner
Thomas

KLEINE
| ZEITUNG

[EeeTT——

’(Seﬁ/ﬂéw

02:

02:

02:
02:
01:

02:

02:

02:
02:

02:

01:

02:

07:
02:
54:

08:

07:

04:
00:

19:

11,7

46,5

51,1
58,9
33,2

55,1

19,8

05,9
21,8

33,5

Kajak
Drax| Peter

Schusser
Martin

Reider Hannes
Wietzke Thilo
Egger Daniel

Dornauer
Benedikt

Bloder Marcel

Jan Sajbidor
Oven Simon
Prieto Abel
Fernandez

Scherwitzl
Dominik

00:38:

00:40:

00:38:
00:40:
00:43:

00:43:

00:42:

00:41

00:36:

37,0

56,0

17,0
21,3
23,9

31,7

10,9

:27,3
00:37:

33,8

27,8

Time

04:58:30,8

05:00:14,1

05:00:31,3
05:05:52,8
05:06:01,7

05:09:40,8

05:18:00,0
05:19:43,4

StNr
32

12

27
18
26

19

20

31
29

15

21

(D HmRADIOS3 e
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RedBull

polomitTEN Amateur Ranking

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

MANN
Rank Team Run Para Bike Kajak Time StNr
1 ig;%'\éﬁTOPSPORT Mock Jirgen 01:35:15,8 Hollaus Marco 00:35:41,5 Cattaneo Johnny 01:40:37,7 Launay Antoine 00:37:53,3 04:29:28,5 67
2 ;EEZTC')ka Brno Extreme . _ta Milan 01:34:32,9 Fulterer Johannes 00:37:51,3 Fojtik Ondrej 01:49:06,1 Srbecky Pavel 00:39:03,0 04:40:33,5 73
. . Muigai Wangari . . . .
3 Tischlerei Walder Francis 01:30:00,7 Amhof Robert 00:38:26,0 Walder Martin 01:54:22,1 Piaskowski David 00:39:52,4 04:42:41,3 40
4 Columbia Havlicek Jan 01:32:44,1 Bilek Tomas 00:42:02,2 Eberl Filip 01:48:35,7 Maroul Ladislav 00:40:49,0 04:44:11,2 101
5 ?:QL/aASNET/NUTREND Fejfar Ondrej 01:31:58,4 Sotek Michael 00:46:52,1 Strnad Ales 01:57:39,2 Mruzek David 00:36:50,2 04:53:20,0 49
g Alpenstoff "Bier der Lautenbacher 01:27:29,0 Siglbauer Dietmar 00:41:25,8 Jasper Britz 02:07:25,2 Eichfelder Uwe 00:40:02,2 04:56:22,3 16
Berge Team Toni
oy | SIS el 200 el 01:34:58,1 Zauner Alois 00:43:36,1 Feyerer Markus 02:00:05,9 Stich Jiirgen 00:42:03,9 05:00:44,1 65
Zauner Alexander
8 Rossbacher Hagspiel Gerd 01:37:11,2 Oberwalder Johannes 00:41:19,6 Gruber Glnter 02:03:58,8 Ortner Stefan 00:38:30,2 05:00:59,9 60
9 Team Dolomitenhiitte g;rt‘fizt"fer 01:39:44,0 Holzer Thomas 00:39:14,9 Keil Gerold 02:03:03,6 chl:qaupte"er 00:39:42,9 05:01:455 94
10 Zanier Gloves Staller Marian 01:45:56,1 Fahringer Michael 00:34:08,8 Haas Christian 02:02:03,8 Lexa Basti 00:42:03,8 05:04:12,6 51
11 dolomite.bike Sieger Peter 01:39:26,7 Rogger Michl 00:45:17,8 :Zgat:i'ze”sm'”er 02:03:12,0 Walter Lars 00:39:11,8 05:07:08,4 90
12 Bergsport Gassler-Lienz ' S1SSkopf 01:35:29,7 Lukasser Albert 00:40:58,2 Oberhammer 02:11:15,8 Jaufenthaler 00:40:07,5 05:07:51,4 88
Martin Norbert Christian
13 Eurofoam Vodak Sport Vojak Jiri 01:37:15,5 Klim Lukas 00:49:13,6 Bartizal jiri 01:59:13,9 Stastny Jiri 00:42:24,7 05:08:07,9 63
14 Bigtime Sport Maishofen Kabusch Michael 01:46:02,0 Niederseer Hannes 00:46:59,9 Pirchl Gerhard 01:54:50,0 Skorepa Bruno 00:45:34,0 05:13:26,0 113
15 Technika Brno Extreme Zak Jiri 01:42:02,5 Komjati Balint 00:55:02,0 Kamler Josef 01:58:45,8 Zierys Matyas 00:39:24,0 05:15:14,4 54
16 Virgo Racing Heigl Thomas 01:38:13,0 Nuebel Manuel 00:42:58,9 Wurzer Ronald 02:15:47,7 Veigl Domink 00:38:38,4 05:15:38,1 96
17 ream dental clinic Dalla o cpristian  01:41:01,3 Trenkwalder Dominik  00:41:44,5 Heiss Karl DDA 00:42:24,1 05:17:28,4 56
Torre Matthias
. - Peinsteiner . .
18 YOUTELS Egger Dominik 01:50:22,2 Egger Benjamin 00:41:33,7 Dominik 02:00:11,6 Miiller Benedikt 00:45:35,9 05:17:43,5 52
. . Stockreiter . . . .
19 Physio4 Villach Stefan 01:48:21,1 Kremer Mike 00:44:03,3 Mick Christoph 02:06:46,9 Polle Sebastian 00:40:03,7 05:19:15,1 91
. . Schrittwieser
20 Karnten Adventures Jager Markus 01:36:23,2 Gottfried 00:48:18,3 Hambrusch Jan 02:19:14,2 Becker Thomas 00:37:05,1 05:21:00,9 42
21 Timber Town Rohringer Daniel  01:37:54,9 Zwinz Armin 00:39:41,4 Rohringer il DEEREie? 00:46:13,6 05:21:23,7 38
Thomas Gregor
22 Hydrophil Schmid Stephan  01:52:34,1 Tritscher Elmar 00:40:37,3 Feichtegger 01:56:38,3 Lnselsbacher 00:51:54,6 05:21:44,5 66
Martin Siegfried
m () m . : e KLEINE e~ & I
m Aﬁ«émm soNNINsIADTEHEN__/ ffl?iv::’. /«S”MW (J)"“TR‘D'O i HOMS
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RedBull

polomitTEN Amateur Ranking
MANN

Rank

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39
40
41

42

Team

Bikeshop Schmuck-KFZ
Hausleitner-Magna
Auteca

Hochschule Fulda

Alpinfra-Schartner
Bombe

Sport Ueberbacher
Extreme Team

Sportklub Osttirol/Solo
Lienz

get in shape - EFS
PRATERTURM

Team Haidenhof

Kristallhitte Zillertal -
Raika Mayrhofen
Pichler & Strobl
Racingteam
Telebridge Team

Va Tubulars
Extrem team Plzen
Castrol Edge Powerteam

Taxi - Thalhuber
Kirchenwirt Gams

Chiemsee Kalte

Team Elements

KNAPP AG

Franz Fagerer
Installationen

Mountain Heroes

Torol [ Gisser [

Run

Ebner Florian
Flohberger
Markus

Jank Andreas

Masser Rene

Etzelsberger
Daniel

Schriebl Stefan

Webhofer
Hermann

Altstatter
Christof

Rauch Manni

Zeppetzauer
Emanuel
Vicher Jaroslav

Rosegger
Thomas

Vesely Petr

Krenn Alex

Heigl Bernd

Scheuerecker
Armin

Gerstgrasser
Wilmar

Wiltschi Robert

Klocker Matthias

Eisl Wolfgang

01

01

01

01:

01

01:

01:

01

02:

01

01:
01:
02:

01

01

02:

01

02:
01:

01

:48:

144

143:

:49:

:45:

:40:

03

:49:

:48:

:49:

:45:

RA°

Ayt Recychng Austve

57:

38:

54:

01:

54:
50:

02:

11:
51:

11,3

55,1

16,4

41,4

00,9

32,9

28,8

37,3

26,9

25,9
09,3
32,7

:49,3

14,2

09,3

19,8

10,9
56,0
12,4

28,4

Para

Oberrauner Simon

Schoénegger Peter
Essl Bernhard

Rieder Marco

Wechselberger Tobias

Schweiger David
Plank Florian
Sourek Josef
Wierer Markus

Resch Stefan
Koval Jan
Wilding Walter
Vacke Zdenko

Lindebner Dominik
Harreither Harald
FaBbender Pele

Lohner Lukas
Manninger Markus

Gostner Peter

Grinwald Florian

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

00:

00:

00

00

00:

00

00

00

00

00

00:

00
00
00

00:

00

00:

00

00:

00

38:

52:

:46:

147

38:

144;

143

145

142:

144
59:
:148:
144
144

57:

:45:

57:
147
50:

142

58,0

02,2

57,5

25,7

02,8

01,8

:46,6

:43,9

51,8

00,8
34,2
52,2
02,9
09,8

02,4

52,2

29,9
54,0
39,6

39,1

m S()NNINSII\DT%UE.\’/

Bike
Kleinhappel
Christian

Reiter Wolfgang

Lugstein Franz

Cech Roman

Oberbichler
Matthias

Tscheinig
Sebastian

ABmair Richard

Willhelmer
Hannes

Steuer Josef

Bauer Gerald
Brazdil JiFi
Pernhofer Rupert

Triska Jan
Spindler
Christoph

Thaller Franz
Franz Trattler

Pixner Martin
Johannes Holas

Zathamer Jakob

Ploner Manuel

KLEINE
ZEITUNG
L veant g

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:
01:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:

02:
01:
02:

02:

10:

04:

13:

02:

12:

27:

13:

16:

10:

23:
57:
09:
09:
23:

11:

10:

13:
59:
19:

19:

15,6

59,7

29,1

09,8

04,3

01,3

19,0

40,4

50,8

34,1
19,5
13,1
28,9
04,8

18,3

36,4

38,5
23,7
16,3

47,0

Kajak
Braune Gerhard

Rothmund
Caspar

Scheikl Manfred
Wenzel Gernot
Sribar Rok
Pivato Riccardo
Much Philipp
Hrabec Bohumil

Kohler Manuel

Haigermoser
Lukas
Kubd Petr

Schenk Stefan
Sindelar Pavel
Strobl Lukas

Kremslehner
Wolfgang

Plathner Janosch

Dapra Luca
Schmid Mathias
Glanz Reiner

Schmeisl
Joschka

00

00

00

00

00:

00

00

00

00:

00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00
00
00

00:

:45:

:46:

146:

143:

51:

142

:40:

:45:

39:

147
144
146:
:40:
142:

143:

142

141
143:
144

58:

37,1

10,1

00,7

14,1

37,8

04,3

36,9

08,3

28,1

04,7
11,7
59,1
31,5
03,6

20,2

21,3

32,5
53,5
37,5

22,6

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:

05

05
05
05

05

41

141

143:
145

Time

23:02,2

28:07,3

29:44,0

30:31,2

30:46,0

31:40,6

32:11,5

33:10,0

34:37,8

35:05,6

35:15,0
35:37,2
37:52,7

38:32,6

39:50,3
09,7

52,0
07,3
:45,9

146:17,2

StNr

37

39

107

98

45

104

58

48

69

105
72
71

103

118

93

86

82
43
89

78
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RedBull

polomitTEN Amateur Ranking
MANN

Rank
43

44
45
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
59
60

61
62

Team

Alte Post Power Team
Fieberbrunn

Racing Team Voglauer
Mobelwerk

B5

Autohaus Pontiller
Team Karpos

Rhoner Bullen

TEAM
KARNTNERNUDL.AT

Team Atelier P2

Bauunternehmung
Granit Graz

ab Metallwaren Team

CZECH OUTDOOR
EXTREME TEAM

Wings for Life Heroes

Cerro Torre Junior Team
Hild Tore

Gosser Team
Grodner buam

Balkonkinder United

Team DIe Tagger
Senfter Metzgerei
Innichen

Farbtraume Lindsberger

PM Consulting

Torol [ Gisser [

Run

Egger Christian

Putz Andreas
Schnegg Sandro

Klocker Kevin
Droz Gaél

Jahn Matthias

Schrittesser
Stefan
Unterlechner
Harald

Weberhofer
Bernd
Daucher
Hermann

BielCik Petr

Kurz Michael

Flrstaller
Michael
Michalitz
Andreas
Runggaldier
Mirko
Helfenberger
Andreas
Szabados Mihaly
Kerschbaumer
Philipp
Gutwenger
Roland

Cingl Ondrej

01

01:
02:
02:

01

02:

02:

01

01

01:

02:

02:

01:

02:

02:

02:
02:
02:

02:
01:

147

143:

147

142

01

RA°

Ayt Recychng Austve

58:
05:
02:

07:

07:

51:

09:

00:

59:

07:

08:

07:
04:

26:
57:

22,1

03,9
57,3
05,5

10,1

a1,1

45,2

06,0

36,9

30,7

03,2

05,3

18,5

44,9

23,2

:55,0

49,8
20,1

49,0
09,3

Para

Rebernig Sepp

Russegger Thomas

Wicki Florian

Bstieler Marian
Ulrich Patrick
Schmitt Marc
Paier Paul

Halb Horst
Hesse Christoph
Strittl Werner
Kutil Jifi

Dreier Oliver
Bersch Martin
Jast Wolfgang
Demetz Patrick

Khil David

Riener Martin

Tschurtschenthaler

Norbert
Schreilechner
Andreas

Hysak Lubor

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

00:43:

00:46:
00:41:
00:42:

00:43:
00:49:
00:46:
01:02:
00:43:
00:41:
00:50:
00:47:
00:48:
00:57:

00:45:

00:42
00:51
00:42

00:48
00:49

26,7

06,2
39,0
34,5

27,8

12,9

46,2

55,0

53,6

51,9

26,8

07,5

53,2

13,0

37,8

:55,7
:07,0
:49,8
:39,5
:02,9

m S()NNINSII\DT%UE.\’/

Bike

Bergmann Bernd

Wagner Holger

Luginbihl Michel
Jungmann
Thomas
Benedikter
Pascal

Schuhmann Jens
Schaller Harald
Stieg Oliver
Innerhofer Alois
Stobich Markus
Liebich Petr

Scheiber Ernst

Pusterhofer
Christoph

Hamedinger
Markus

Senoner Damian

Krisper Anton
Tagger Stephan

Trojer Stefan

Zanon Michael

Dolezal Jan

KLEINE
ZEITUNG
L veant g

02:

02:
02:
02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:
02:
02:

02:
02:46:

30:

20:
11:
20:

43:

06:

11:

21:

48:

36:

07:

26:

26:

06:

29:

42:
35:
32:

20:

29,6

51,1
10,8
12,6

16,7

37,5

56,7

09,4

27,3

23,4

19,1

26,6

08,7

12,6

43,9

09,2
22,1
35,3

50,4
06,6

Kajak
Leppénen
Markus

Holzapfel Merlin
Wyss Marco

Robitsch Stefan

Tschirren Jonas

Gescher
Jonathan

Rauchenwald
Thomas

McIntyre Alex
Tercelj Matic
Ochaya Bernard
Babi¢ek Simon

Niederwimmer
Hans

Stich Manfred
Scherb Andreas
Gheno Enrico

Hirsch Oliver
Kinner Stefan
Auer Andreas

Lindsberger
Peter

SedImaier Ales

‘Sesv - (3) HITRADIO 83

00

00

00:

00

00

00

00

00

00:

00

00

00

00

00

00:

00
00

00:

00

00:

146:

142
50:
:46:

41

147

:45:

141

38:

143

:46:

140

:40:

145

38:

:148:
142:
58:

:46:
50:

11,7

55,3
50,4
10,5

12,9

57,1

26,1

01,4

28,1

:40,5

49,7

:47,7

07,6

41,7

03,1

36,1
53,9
11,5

01,3
26,0

e L

05

05
05

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

06:

06:
06:
06:

06:
06:

147

147
:49:
51:

51:

51:

51:

52:

53:

53:

53:

54:

54:

56:

01

15:
17:
17:

22:

22

Time

30,3

56,6
37,6
03,3

07,6

28,7

54,2

12,0

26,0

26,5

38,9

27,2

28,2

52,4

:48,1

36,1
12,9
56,9

20,3
:45,0

StNr
95

97
57
112

76

92

61

106

116

99

53

34

64

50

79

100
109
68

115
44

@ KX
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RedBull

polomitTEN Amateur Ranking
MANN

Rank
63

64

65
66

67

68

69

70

71
72
73

74
75
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Team
Schischule Top
Obertauern

Iron4 - powered by
notarmayr

Riedlhof Bio Racing

Be-xtreme squad
Deutschmann-
Koletnik-Sabin Sport
St.Lamprecht

SKI SEPP AINRING

Team Steiner Graz

KSV Duisburg-
Wedau/PTSV Rosenheim
Team AGH am Schockl
Einrad Crew

Team Simon

Pankl Racing

Frau Hitt

Teambuilding Sport Club
Strabag Alpin Team,
Dynafit

Magna Powertrain -
Fandler Ole - Hotel
Steirerrast - Sport Druck
Dornhofer

Die Alm und Lienzer
Tenne
Red Bull Bosnien

Kaora Styria

Biotech-Die
Biomasseheizung

Torol [ Gisser [

Run

Steiner Matthias

Umgeher Martin

Petutschnig
Bernd

Grilc Rok

Pichler Viktor

Rohr Christian

Raneburger
Johann

Kunst Marco

Koller Robert
Pirer Markus
Ropin Andreas

Erlicher
Karl-Heinz
Kovacs Laszlo

Nagl Willi

Gartner Lukas

Pichler Michael
Felic Nermin
Setina Roland

Schwaiger
Robert

02:

02:

02:
01:

02:

02:

02:

01:

01:
02:
01:

02:
02:
01:

01:

01:
02:
02:

01:

31

51

51

RA°

Ayt Recychng Austve

03:

10:

09:
50:

16:

01:

58:
21:
58:

31:
47:

36:

55:
25:
14:

39:

36,2

29,0

19,2

47,7

:49,0

05,0

52,1

41,6

30,1
01,0
44,2

13,0
31,0

:15,1

01,8

50,3
26,0
04,0

45,3

Para
Gappmaier Markus

Langbrandtner
Norbert

Resinger Sigi

Fain Ziga
Sitzenfrey Michael
Kroll Stefan

Rath Martin
Lorenzet Benedikt

Fritz Phillip
Schwarz Egon

Kock Peter

Dittrich Maximilian
Dosa Richard

Z06chling Gerhard

Puffing Mario

Achorner Thomas
Santrac Dejan

Freydl Peter

Khom Egmont

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

00

01:

00:

00

00

00

01

01:

00:
00:
00:

00:

01

00:

00:

143:

10:

50:
147

:49:

:48:

:00:

14:

54:

55

50:

59:
:00:

58:

53:

56,0
08,0

55,5
33,2

15,1

36,5

38,9

32,1

51,3

146,7

23,8

23,0
39,0

37,0

m S()NNINSII\DT%UE.\’/

Bike

Perwein Wilfried
Fréschl Franz

Strieder Patrick

Stare Ales
Forcher Andreas

Kasbeger
Christoph

Steiner Philipp

Michel Mirco

Rosenkranz
Gerald
Leitner Ernst

Reisenhofer
Michael

Widmoser Julian
Jardan Zslot

List Andreas

Heiling Manfred

Pichler Hannes

Solomun Nikola

Saurugger
Stefan

Bilrgler Andreas

KLEINE
ZEITUNG
L veant g

02:48:14,7

02:

02:
02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:
02:
03:

02:
02:
02:

02:

02:
02:
02:

02:

17:

43
58

33:

35:

45:

52:

05:
35:
06:

30:
52:
10:

04:

15:
53:
59:

16:

32,0

:54,1
:43,9

18,9

22,4

40,8

26,1

17,5
13,2
23,9

30,0
25,0
45,6

19,3

35,0
27,0
53,0

13,4

Kajak

Marek Jan

Mayr Markus

Gastgeber
Clemens

Bombac Rok

Lemmen Yannic

Gratz Jannik
Zarfl Martin
Muders Simon

Gomig Lukas
Meinhardt Peter
Hirschmugl Peter

Heidegger Elias
Haidegger
Nagy Laszlo

Strebinger Ernst

Janka Leo

Reith Aaron
Savic Darko

Streif Heimo

Geier Andreas

00

00

00

00:

00:

00:

00

00

00:
00:

00:

00
00

00

00:

00

147

:49:

143:
:53:

39:

58:

50:

41

:148:
56:
55:

57:
:45:
148:

144

38:
:49:

10,2

18,1

54,7
36,3

16,0

20,4

51,0

56,4

24,2
12,2
18,8

01,2
21,5
39,5

03,6

39,0
22,9

06:22

06:27:

06:28:

06:30

06:33:

06:38:

06:39:

06:40:

06:47:
06:48:

06:50

06:58:

07:25

Time

:57,2

27,1

03,7
41,3

39,0

24,4

03,0

36,4

03,2
13,2
:50,8

07,2
:56,5

StNr
74

75

108
117

87

85

81

70
110
62

83
80
46

59

114
77
a1

102
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RedBull

poLomitTeN Amateur Ranking
MANN

Rank Team Run
DNF Klrche.:_r+K|rcher Moser Peter
Bautrager
DNF wahaha-paradise.com Stark Robert
Lehner
DNFALP FIT Christopher

§ o | Gosser

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Para
01:56:16,4 Gruber Martin 00:41:40,6
01:33:19,1 Mitterdorfer Thomas 00:38:27,1

02:17:54,0 Vergeiner Clemens ---

ARA®

Aty Recyching Austve

SONNENSTADT = LIENZ

———

Bike Kajak

Rossi Rene 02:27:06,7 Kurz Dominik ---
V|e|<?|er. . 01:47:39,3 Bosina Andreas ---
Maximilian

Wieser Markus --- Bennett Byron 00:48:33,0

‘Sewsv (S)HITRADIOS3 (41>
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RedBull

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

potomiten Runner
MANN
Rank Team Athlete Category Time StNr
1 Kleine Zeitung - Panaceo - Martini Sportswear Mamu Petro Professional 1 01:20:03,9 1
2 Vita-Life Kidane-Habtom Abraham Professional 2 01:21:50,8 11
3 Red Bull Palzer Toni Professional 3 01:22:41,2 5
4 DYNAFIT+Friends/VIRGOSYSTEM Int. Tekle Yossief Professional 4 01:24:21,0 8
5 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS II Gotsch Philip Professional 5 01:24:40,0 4
6 Goldsemmel Racing Team Hoffmann Christian Professional 6 01:25:16,7 13
7 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS I Weldemariam Azaria Teklay Professional 7 01:25:20,1 3
8 RISE & FALL Simpson Robbie Professional 8 01:25:56,7 14
9 CEZ team Ergli Pascal Professional 9 01:27:11,1 9
10 KOLLAND TOPSPORT International Schneider David Professional 10 01:27:21,1 23
11 KOLLAND TOPSPORT PROFESSIONAL Wyatt Jonathan Professional 11 01:27:22,0 2
12 Alpenstoff "Bier der Berge Team" Lautenbacher Toni Amateur 1 01:27:29,0 16
13 Tischlerei Walder Muigai Wangari Francis Amateur 2 01:30:00,7 40
14 1 feel Slovenia Kuhar Nejc Professional 12 01:30:13,4 29
15 OPAVANET/NUTREND/Adidas Fejfar Ondrej Amateur 3 01:31:58,4 49
16 Global Assistance Vienna Insurance Group Krupicka Robert Professional 13 01:32:09,2 7
17 SLO Bratina Rok Professional 14 01:32:36,0 30
18 Columbia Havlicek Jan Amateur 4 01:32:44,1 101
19 wahaha-paradise.com Stark Robert Amateur 5 01:33:19,1 35
20 BNG team Lichy Tomas Professional 15 01:33:59,2 17
21 Sport Union Raiffeisen Leisach powerd by Dolomitenhof PP Wiltschnig Silvio Professional 16 01:34:19,6 15
22 Technika Brno Extreme Abuelo Janata Milan Amateur 6 01:34:32,9 73
23 Cerro Torre Sport Zauner Aichmaier Alexander Amateur 7 01:34:58,1 65
24 RADSPORTSZENE.AT Englbrecht Andreas Professional 17 01:35:08,3 28
25 KOLLAND TOPSPORT AMATUER Mock Jirgen Amateur 8 01:35:15,8 67
26 Bergsport Gassler-Lienz Weisskopf Martin Amateur 9 01:35:29,7 88
27 Magna Powertrain - Fandler Ole - Hotel Steirerrast - Sport Druck Gartner Lukas Amateur 10 01:36:01,8 59
Dornhofer

28 GRAFITEX Mountainfighters Seibald Manuel Professional 18 01:36:20,0 25
29 Karnten Adventures Jager Markus Amateur 11 01:36:23,2 42
30 PROBIKE Lienz Wibmer Ingemar Professional 19 01:37:02,4 27
31 Rossbacher Hagspiel Gerd Amateur 12 01:37:11,2 60
32 Eurofoam Vodak Sport Vojak Jiri Amateur 13 01:37:15,5 63
33 Timber Town Rohringer Daniel Amateur 14 01:37:54,9 38
34 Virgo Racing Heigl Thomas Amateur 15 01:38:13,0 96
35 Fackelmann Brydl Pavel Professional 20 01:38:25,6 6

53 IEIE
m GUSSE‘ ARAO m SONNENSTADT ) LIENZ 'V:ﬂ—fl-i%d
Avsred® Recychng Austve — e o by v

Sewsy (3)HITRADIOS3 (e
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN
Rank
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Runner

Team

get in shape - EFS

dolomite.bike

Team Dolomitenhitte

Biotech-Die Biomasseheizung
GLOCK Perfection

Team Maloja

Pichler & Strobl Racingteam

Team Lungau

Team dental clinic Dalla Torre
Eisenbacher Zillertal

Technika Brno Extreme

Pichler & Strobl Proteam
Bauunternehmung Granit Graz
Doorout.com

Team Karpos

Alpinfra-Schartner Bombe

Cerro Torre Installationen Reiter
Hochschule Fulda

Slovak Elements

Virgo X-Team

Mountain Heroes

Team Haidenhof

Zanier Gloves

Bigtime Sport Maishofen

Wings for Life

Team Atelier P2

Alte Post Power Team Fieberbrunn
Taxi - Thalhuber Kirchenwirt Gams
Bikeshop Schmuck-KFZ Hausleitner-Magna Auteca
IDM Energiesysteme

Physio4 Villach

Sportklub Osttirol/Solo Lienz
Team Elements

Castrol Edge Powerteam
KIRCHENWIRT LIENZ Racing Team

YOUTELS
- o)
1 [ ARA
ARy tolT Recyching Auste

m S()NNI’NSIAI)T%UEN/

Athlete

Schriebl Stefan
Sieger Peter
Innerhofer Patrick
Schwaiger Robert
Robin Christian
Schuster Alexander

Zeppetzauer Emanuel

Bauer Bernhard
Moser Christian
Egger Georg

Zak Jiri

Linseder Stefan
Weberhofer Bernd
Greiner Stefan

Droz Gaél

Jank Andreas
Hammer Gernot
Flohberger Markus
Vrabel Martin
Tockner Andreas
Eisl Wolfgang
Altstatter Christof
Staller Marian
Kabusch Michael
Goldberger Andreas
Unterlechner Harald
Egger Christian
Heigl Bernd

Ebner Florian

Wadl Michael
Stockreiter Stefan
Etzelsberger Daniel
Gerstgrasser Wilmar
Krenn Alex

Islitzer Martin
Egger Dominik

KLEINE

ZEITUNG

i vt g

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur

Sewsy (3)HITRADIOS3 (e

16
17
18
19
21
22
20
23
21
24
22
25
23
26
24
25
27
26
28
29
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
31
35
36
37
38
32
39

01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
01:

Time

38:
39:

39
39

32,9
26,7

:44,0
:45,3
:40:
140
:40:
:40:
141:
141
142:
142:
142:
142:
143:
143:
144:
144:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
:45:
146:
146:
147
147:
148
:148:
:148:
:148:
149
:49:
:49:
50:
50:

04,4

:08,3

25,9
38,1
01,3
23,5
02,5
20,2
36,9
58,3
10,1
16,4
01,7
55,1
02,8
21,0
28,4
37,3
56,1
02,0
31,4

:06,0

22,1

:09,3

11,3
15,7
21,1

:00,9

10,9
14,2
12,1
22,2

StNr
104
90
94
102
12
22
105
32
56
19
54
24
116
18
76
107
26
39
31
10
78
48
51
113
20
106
95
93
37
33
91
45
82
118
21
52
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN

Rank
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Runner

Team

Va Tubulars

Be-xtreme squad

Franz Fagerer Installationen
Strabag Alpin Team, Dynafit

ab Metallwaren Team

KSV Duisburg-Wedau/PTSV Rosenheim
Hydrophil

Telebridge Team

PRATERTURM

Die Alm und Lienzer Tenne
Kircher+Kircher Bautrager

PM Consulting

Sport Ueberbacher Extreme Team
Racing Team Voglauer Mébelwerk
Team AGH am Schéckl Einrad Crew
Pankl Racing

Cerro Torre Junior Team Hild Tore
Wings for Life Heroes
Kristallhiitte Zillertal - Raika Mayrhofen
Team Steiner Graz

Balkonkinder United

Autohaus Pontiller

Chiemsee Kalte

Schischule Top Obertauern
Extrem team Plzen

Senfter Metzgerei Innichen

B5

Rhéner Bullen

Gosser Team

TEAM KARNTNERNUDL.AT

Team Dle Tagger

Grodner buam

CZECH OUTDOOR EXTREME TEAM
Riedlhof Bio Racing

Iron4 - powered by notarmayr
KNAPP AG

Tl ARA”

m S()NNI’NSIAI)T%UEN/

Athlete

Rosegger Thomas
Grilc Rok

Klocker Matthias
Nagl Willi

Daucher Hermann
Kunst Marco
Schmid Stephan
Vicher Jaroslav
Webhofer Hermann
Pichler Michael
Moser Peter

Cingl Ondrej
Masser Rene

Putz Andreas
Koller Robert

Ropin Andreas
Farstaller Michael
Kurz Michael

Rauch Manni
Raneburger Johann
Helfenberger Andreas
Klocker Kevin
Scheuerecker Armin
Steiner Matthias
Vesely Petr
Kerschbaumer Philipp
Schnegg Sandro
Jahn Matthias
Michalitz Andreas
Schrittesser Stefan
Szabados Mihaly
Runggaldier Mirko
BielCik Petr
Petutschnig Bernd
Umgeher Martin
Wiltschi Robert

KLEINE

ZEITUNG

i vt g

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Seausw

40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

(D HmRADIOS3 e

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02:
02:

50:

50

51:
51:
51:

51

52:
54:
54:
55:
56:

57
57
58

58:

58

59:
:00
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02
:02:
:03:
:03
:04:
:05:
:07
:07
:07
:07
:08:
:09:
:09:
10:
11:

Time
32,7
:47,7
12,4
15,1
30,7
:41,6
34,1
09,3
28,8
50,3
16,4
:09,3
41,4
:03,9
30,1
:44,2
18,5
:05,3
26,9
52,1
55,0
:05,5
19,8
36,2
:49,3
20,1
57,3
41,1
1449
:45,2
:49,8
23,2
03,2
19,2
29,0
56,0

StNr
71
117
89
46
99
111
66
72
58
114
36
44
98
97
70
62
64
34
69
81
100
112
86
74
103
68
57
92
50
61
109
79
53
108
75
43
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN
Rank
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Runner

Team

Kaora Styria

SKI SEPP AINRING

ALP FIT

Team Simon

Red Bull Bosnien

Farbtraume Lindsberger

Frau Hitt

Deutschmann-Koletnik-Sabin Sport St.Lamprecht
Teambuilding Sport Club

== K30 €23 ARAC

Athlete

Setina Roland
Rohr Christian
Lehner Christopher
Pirer Markus

Felic Nermin
Gutwenger Roland
Erlicher Karl-Heinz
Pichler Viktor
Kovacs Laszlo

m SONNENSTADT 3 LIENZ Ilﬂl;lv!ﬁ(‘

epr———

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

VQSC(MN

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

(D HRADIOS3 i

Time
02:14:04,0
02:16:05,0
02:17:54,0
02:21:01,0
02:25:26,0
02:26:49,0
02:31:13,0
02:31:49,0
02:47:31,0

StNr
41
85
84

110
77
115
83
87
80
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RedBull

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

poromiten Paraglider
MANN

Rank Team Athlete Category Time StNr
1 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS I Prantl Markus Professional 1 00:29:59,9 3
2 RISE & FALL Horhager Patric Professional 2 00:30:38,1 14
3 KOLLAND TOPSPORT PROFESSIONAL Herrmann Jakob Professional 3 00:31:18,0 2
4 Red Bull Guschlbauer Paul Professional 4 00:31:29,9 5
5 Vita-Life Maurer Christian Professional 5 00:31:45,1 11
6 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS II Durogati Aaron Professional 6 00:31:48,4 4
7 DYNAFIT+Friends/VIRGOSYSTEM Int. Eichholzer Helmut Professional 7 00:31:50,4 8
8 Zanier Gloves Fahringer Michael Amateur 1 00:34:08,8 51
9 KOLLAND TOPSPORT International Hollwarth Alexander Professional 8 00:34:44,9 23
10 Kleine Zeitung - Panaceo - Martini Sportswear Peer Lorenz Professional 9 00:35:02,5 1
11 GRAFITEX Mountainfighters Fankhauser Hannes Professional 10 00:35:04,6 25
12 Sport Union Raiffeisen Leisach powerd by Dolomitenhof PP Gasser Martin Professional 11 00:35:27,8 15
13 KOLLAND TOPSPORT AMATUER Hollaus Marco Amateur 2 00:35:41,5 67
14 Eisenbacher Zillertal Eder Florian Professional 12 00:35:50,3 19
15 Goldsemmel Racing Team Perner Georg Professional 13 00:35:52,2 13
16 GLOCK Perfection Gudelius Axel Professional 14 00:36:27,1 12
17 Pichler & Strobl Proteam Resch Lorenz Professional 15 00:36:41,2 24
18 PROBIKE Lienz Resinger Alois Professional 16 00:37:20,7 27
19 Virgo X-Team Hauser Herbert Professional 17 00:37:26,4 10
20 Global Assistance Vienna Insurance Group Lednik Tomas Professional 18 00:37:43,3 7
21 Technika Brno Extreme Abuelo Fulterer Johannes Amateur 3 00:37:51,3 73
22 Sportklub Osttirol/Solo Lienz Wechselberger Tobias Amateur 4 00:38:02,8 45
23 Team Lungau Hinterberger Werner Professional 19 00:38:03,8 32
24 CEZ team Krysta Michal Professional 20 00:38:10,1 9
25 Tischlerei Walder Ambhof Robert Amateur 5 00:38:26,0 40
26 wahaha-paradise.com Mitterdorfer Thomas Amateur 6 00:38:27,1 35
27 Fackelmann Skrabalek Jan Professional 21 00:38:36,2 6
28 Bikeshop Schmuck-KFZ Hausleitner-Magna Auteca Oberrauner Simon Amateur 7 00:38:58,0 37
29 IDM Energiesysteme Sevignani Roland Anton Professional 22 00:39:00,4 33
30 Team Dolomitenhitte Holzer Thomas Amateur 8 00:39:14,9 94
31 Team Maloja Reichenberger Christian Professional 23 00:39:16,1 22
32 Doorout.com Egger Max Professional 24 00:39:34,2 18
33 Timber Town Zwinz Armin Amateur 9 00:39:41,4 38
34 SLO Koren Zlatko Professional 25 00:40:10,7 30
35 Hydrophil Tritscher Elmar Amateur 10 00:40:37,3 66
36 RADSPORTSZENE.AT Weixelbaumer Gerald Professional 26 00:40:52,8 28

Avstod? Recyckeg Austrie o

KLEINE

ZEITUNG
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN

Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Paraglider

Team

Bergsport Gassler-Lienz
Rossbacher

Alpenstoff "Bier der Berge Team"
YOUTELS

B5

Kircher+Kircher Bautrager

Team dental clinic Dalla Torre

ab Metallwaren Team

Wings for Life

Columbia

Autohaus Pontiller

Mountain Heroes

Senfter Metzgerei Innichen
Kristallhitte Zillertal - Raika Mayrhofen
Balkonkinder United

Virgo Racing

Alte Post Power Team Fieberbrunn
Team Karpos

Cerro Torre Sport Zauner
PRATERTURM

Bauunternehmung Granit Graz
Schischule Top Obertauern
Pichler & Strobl Racingteam

get in shape - EFS

Cerro Torre Installationen Reiter
Extrem team Plzen

Physio4 Villach

Castrol Edge Powerteam
dolomite.bike

Grodner buam

Team Haidenhof

Chiemsee Kalte

Racing Team Voglauer Mébelwerk
TEAM KARNTNERNUDL.AT
OPAVANET/NUTREND/Adidas
Alpinfra-Schartner Bombe

ot [l Gosser

ARA®

Athlete

Lukasser Albert
Oberwalder Johannes
Siglbauer Dietmar
Egger Benjamin
Wicki Florian
Gruber Martin
Trenkwalder Dominik
Strittl Werner
Ortner Wendelin
Bilek Tomas
Bstieler Marian
Griinwald Florian
Tschurtschenthaler Norbert
Wierer Markus

Khil David

Nuebel Manuel
Rebernig Sepp
Ulrich Patrick
Zauner Alois

Plank Florian
Hesse Christoph
Gappmaier Markus
Resch Stefan
Schweiger David
Koppatz Manfred
Vacke Zdenko
Kremer Mike
Lindebner Dominik
Rogger Michl
Demetz Patrick
Sourek Josef
FaBbender Pele
Russegger Thomas
Paier Paul

Sotek Michael

Essl Bernhard

KLEINE
m SONNENSTADT = LIENZ 'r"fﬂ'?mhtlrﬁ
ey ety o

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
27
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
28
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Time

:40:
141
141
141:
141
141
141
141:
141:
142:
142:
142:
142
142:
142:
142:
143:
143:
143:
143
143:
143:
144:
144
144:
144:
144:
144:
:45:
:45:
145
:45:
:46:
146:
:46:
146:

58,2
19,6
25,8
33,7
39,0

:40,6
:44,5

51,9
57,8
02,2
34,5
39,1

:49,8

51,8
55,7
58,9
26,7
27,8
36,1

:46,6

53,6
56,0
00,8
01,8
02,8
02,9
03,3
09,8
17,8
37,8

:43,9

52,2
06,2
46,2
52,1
57,5

StNr
88
60

52
57
36
56
99
20
101
112
78
68
69
100
96
95
76
65
58
116
74
105
104
26
103
91
118
90
79
48
86
97
61
49
107
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN
Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Paraglider

Team

Bigtime Sport Maishofen

Wings for Life Heroes

Sport Ueberbacher Extreme Team
Be-xtreme squad

BNG team

KNAPP AG

Kérnten Adventures

SKI SEPP AINRING

Farbtraume Lindsberger

Va Tubulars

Cerro Torre Junior Team Hild Tore
PM Consulting

Slovak Elements

Rhéner Bullen

Eurofoam Vodak Sport
Deutschmann-Koletnik-Sabin Sport St.Lamprecht
Pankl Racing

CZECH OUTDOOR EXTREME TEAM
Franz Fagerer Installationen
Riedlhof Bio Racing

Team DIe Tagger

Hochschule Fulda

Biotech-Die Biomasseheizung
Team AGH am Schockl Einrad Crew
Technika Brno Extreme

Team Simon

Taxi - Thalhuber Kirchenwirt Gams
GOsser Team

Team Elements

Die Alm und Lienzer Tenne

Frau Hitt

Telebridge Team

Team Steiner Graz

Teambuilding Sport Club

Team Atelier P2

Iron4 - powered by notarmayr

Tl ARA”

Athlete
Niederseer Hannes
Dreier Oliver
Rieder Marco

Fain Ziga

Buso Filip
Manninger Markus
Schrittwieser Gottfried
Kroll Stefan
Schreilechner Andreas
Wilding Walter
Bersch Martin
Hysak Lubor
Hrebik Ales
Schmitt Marc

Klim Lukas
Sitzenfrey Michael
Kock Peter

Kutil JiFi

Gostner Peter
Resinger Sigi
Riener Martin
Schonegger Peter
Khom Egmont
Fritz Phillip
Komjati Balint
Schwarz Egon
Harreither Harald
Jast Wolfgang
Lohner Lukas
Achorner Thomas
Dittrich Maximilian
Koval Jan

Rath Martin

Dosa Richard

Halb Horst
Langbrandtner Norbert

m S()NNI’NSIAI)T%UEN/

KLEINE
ZEITUNG
et g

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

45
46
47
48
29
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
30
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:

146:
147:
147:
147:
147
147:
:148:
148:
:148:
148:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:

55

57:
57:
57:
58:
59:
59:
00:
00:
02:
10:

Time
59,9
07,5
25,7
33,2
:41,0
54,0
18,3
36,5
39,5
52,2
53,2
02,9
07,3
12,9
13,6
15,1
23,8
26,8
39,6
55,5
07,0
02,2
37,0
51,3
02,0
:46,7
02,4
13,0
29,9
12,8
23,0
34,2
38,9
39,0
55,0
08,0

StNr
113
34
98
117
17
43
42
85
115
71
64
44
31
92
63
87
62
53
89
108
109
39
102
70
54
110
93
50
82
114
83
72
81
80
106
75
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RedBull _ -
r 28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

poromiten Paraglider

MANN
Rank Team Athlete
109 KSV Duisburg-Wedau/PTSV Rosenheim Lorenzet Benedikt
DNF I feel Slovenia Cizelj Alen
DNF Strabag Alpin Team, Dynafit Zo6chling Gerhard
DNF ALP FIT Vergeiner Clemens
DNF Kaora Styria Freydl Peter
DNF Red Bull Bosnien Santrac Dejan
DNE Magna Powertrain - Fandler Ole - Hotel Steirerrast - Sport Druck Puffing Mario
Dornhofer

_— . ‘ 0 A -
& ‘ m m ARA SONNENSTADT = LIENZ S
o ‘ ) AT Recyching Austve S -4

Category
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Amateur

79
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Time
01:14:32,1

StNr
111
29
46
84
41
77

59

o Gmaniods e
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RedBull

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

poromiTeNn Bike
MANN

Rank Team Athlete Category Time StNr
1 Kleine Zeitung - Panaceo - Martini Sportswear Hynek Kristian Professional 1 01:36:22,9 1
2 Vita-Life Ragnoli Juri Professional 2 01:37:37,9 11
3 RISE & FALL Pernsteiner Hermann Professional 3 01:38:26,1 14
4 KOLLAND TOPSPORT International Geismayr Daniel Professional 4 01:38:50,1 23
5 Goldsemmel Racing Team Kas Jochen Professional 5 01:40:19,1 13
6 KOLLAND TOPSPORT PROFESSIONAL Ferraro Damiano Professional 6 01:40:31,0 2
7 KOLLAND TOPSPORT AMATUER Cattaneo Johnny Amateur 1 01:40:37,7 67
8 Red Bull Lakata Alban Professional 7 01:40:47,8 5
9 CEZ team Novak JiFi Professional 8 01:42:25,8 9
10 IDM Energiesysteme Schupfer Simon Professional 9 01:42:56,5 33
11 DYNAFIT+Friends/VIRGOSYSTEM Int. Hochenwarter Uwe Professional 10 01:43:16,4 8
12 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS 1 Paulissen Roel Professional 11 01:44:15,6 3
13 Global Assistance Vienna Insurance Group Hudecek Jiri Professional 12 01:44:20,5 7
14 wahaha-paradise.com Vieider Maximilian Amateur 2 01:47:39,3 35
15 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS II Tabacchi Mirko Professional 13 01:47:39,9 4
16 Columbia Eberl Filip Amateur 3 01:48:35,7 101
17 Technika Brno Extreme Abuelo Fojtik Ondrej Amateur 4 01:49:06,1 73
18 Fackelmann Kanera Michael Professional 14 01:49:19,4 6
19 GRAFITEX Mountainfighters Britz Jakob Professional 15 01:50:35,2 25
20 RADSPORTSZENE.AT Preiss Markus Professional 16 01:51:27,6 28
21 Tischlerei Walder Walder Martin Amateur 5 01:54:22,1 40
22 Cerro Torre Installationen Reiter Nistelberger Christian Professional 17 01:54:33,2 26
23 BNG team Damek Milan Professional 18 01:54:38,3 17
24 Virgo X-Team Farberbdck Mario Professional 19 01:54:46,2 10
25 Bigtime Sport Maishofen Pirchl Gerhard Amateur 6 01:54:50,0 113
26 Team Maloja Hartmann Andreas Professional 20 01:55:27,9 22
27 Pichler & Strobl Proteam Zwiehoff Ben Professional 21 01:55:51,6 24
28 Hydrophil Feichtegger Martin Amateur 7 01:56:38,3 66
29 Telebridge Team Brazdil Jiri Amateur 8 01:57:19,5 72
30 OPAVANET/NUTREND/Adidas Strnad Ales Amateur 9 01:57:39,2 49
31 Technika Brno Extreme Kamler Josef Amateur 10 01:58:45,8 54
32 Eurofoam Vodak Sport Bartizal jiri Amateur 11 01:59:13,9 63
33 KNAPP AG Johannes Holas Amateur 12 01:59:23,7 43
34 Cerro Torre Sport Zauner Feyerer Markus Amateur 13 02:00:05,9 65
35 YOUTELS Peinsteiner Dominik Amateur 14 02:00:11,6 52
36 I feel Slovenia Krajnc Gregor Professional 22 02:00:21,8 29

Tl ARA”
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN
Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Bike

Team

Team Lungau

Zanier Gloves

Sport Ueberbacher Extreme Team
GLOCK Perfection
Doorout.com

Team Dolomitenhitte
dolomite.bike

SLO

Rossbacher

Slovak Elements

Magna Powertrain - Fandler Ole - Hotel Steirerrast - Sport Druck

Dornhofer

Hochschule Fulda

Gosser Team

Rhdéner Bullen

Physio4 Villach

CZECH OUTDOOR EXTREME TEAM
Wings for Life

Alpenstoff "Bier der Berge Team"
PROBIKE Lienz

Eisenbacher Zillertal

Va Tubulars

Extrem team Plzen

Bikeshop Schmuck-KFZ Hausleitner-Magna Auteca
Chiemsee Kalte

Strabag Alpin Team, Dynafit
Kristallhiitte Zillertal - Raika Mayrhofen
B5

Bergsport Gassler-Lienz

Taxi - Thalhuber Kirchenwirt Gams
TEAM KARNTNERNUDL.AT
Sportklub Osttirol/Solo Lienz
Team dental clinic Dalla Torre
PRATERTURM

Alpinfra-Schartner Bombe

Team Elements

Tl ARA”

Athlete

Zaller Christoph
Haas Christian

Cech Roman
Schwab Christopher
Schett Markus

Keil Gerold
Plankensteiner Patric
Boskin Ales

Gruber Glnter
Sivak Brano

Heiling Manfred

Reiter Wolfgang
Hamedinger Markus
Schuhmann Jens
Mick Christoph
Liebich Petr

Karl Benjamin
Jasper Britz
Oberhammer Georg
Eder Andreas
Pernhofer Rupert
Triska Jan
Kleinhappel Christian
Franz Trattler

List Andreas

Steuer Josef
Luginbihl Michel
Oberhammer Norbert
Thaller Franz
Schaller Harald
Oberbichler Matthias
Heiss Karl

ABmair Richard
Lugstein Franz
Pixner Martin

SONNENSTADT 3 LIENZ

KLEINE
ZEITUNG
et g

Category
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Professional

Amateur

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

23
15
16
24
25
17
18
26
19
27

20

21
22
23
24
25
28
26
29
30
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

01
02
02
02
02

03:
03:
03:
03:
04:

04:

04:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

11

11:

11

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:

Time
11,7
:03,8
:09,8
:46,5
:58,9
03,6
12,0
35,0
58,8
05,9

19,3

59,7
12,6
37,5
46,9
19,1
19,8
25,2
51,1
55,1
13,1
28,9
15,6
36,4
45,6
50,8
10,8
:15,8
18,3
:56,7
04,3
18,4
19,0
29,1
38,5

StNr
32
51
98
12
18
94
90
30
60
31

59

39
50
92
91
53
20
16
27
19
71
103
37
86
46
69
57
88
93
61
45
56
58
107
82
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN

Rank
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Bike

Team

Die Alm und Lienzer Tenne
Virgo Racing

Biotech-Die Biomasseheizung
Team Haidenhof

Iron4 - powered by notarmayr
Timber Town

Karnten Adventures

Franz Fagerer Installationen

Sport Union Raiffeisen Leisach powerd by Dolomitenhof PP

Mountain Heroes

Autohaus Pontiller

Farbtraume Lindsberger

Racing Team Voglauer Mébelwerk
Team Atelier P2

Castrol Edge Powerteam

Pichler & Strobl Racingteam

Cerro Torre Junior Team Hild Tore
Wings for Life Heroes

get in shape - EFS
Kircher+Kircher Bautrager
Grédner buam

Alte Post Power Team Fieberbrunn
Frau Hitt

Senfter Metzgerei Innichen
Deutschmann-Koletnik-Sabin Sport St.Lamprecht
Team Simon

Team Dle Tagger

SKI SEPP AINRING

ab Metallwaren Team
Balkonkinder United

Team Karpos

Riedlhof Bio Racing

Team Steiner Graz

PM Consulting

Schischule Top Obertauern
Bauunternehmung Granit Graz

Tl ARA”

Athlete

Pichler Hannes
Wurzer Ronald
Birgler Andreas
Willhelmer Hannes
Froschl Franz
Rohringer Thomas
Hambrusch Jan
Zathamer Jakob
Bichler Glinther
Ploner Manuel
Jungmann Thomas
Zanon Michael
Wagner Holger
Stieg Oliver
Spindler Christoph
Bauer Gerald
Pusterhofer Christoph
Scheiber Ernst
Tscheinig Sebastian
Rossi Rene
Senoner Damian
Bergmann Bernd
Widmoser Julian
Trojer Stefan
Forcher Andreas
Leitner Ernst
Tagger Stephan
Kasbeger Christoph
Stébich Markus
Krisper Anton
Benedikter Pascal
Strieder Patrick
Steiner Philipp
Dolezal Jan
Perwein Wilfried
Innerhofer Alois

SONNENSTADT 3 LIENZ

KLEINE
ZEITUNG
et g

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
31
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

15
15
16
16

17:
17:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
23:
23:
26:
26:
27:
27:
29:
30:
30:
32:
33:
35:
35:
35:
36:

42
43
43
45
46

Time
:35,0
:47,7
:13,4
:40,4
32,0
33,7
14,2
16,3
33,5
47,0
12,6
50,4
51,1
09,4
04,8
34,1
08,7
26,6
01,3
06,7
43,9
29,6
30,0
35,3
18,9
13,2
22,1
22,4
23,4
:09,2
:16,7
:54,1
:40,8
:06,6

02:48:14,7
02:48:27,3

Sewsy (S)HTRADIOSS ik 2O

StNr
114
96
102
48
75
38
42
89
15
78
112
115
97
106
118
105
64
34
104
36
79
95
83
68
87
110
109
85
99
100
76
108
81
44
74
116
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN
Rank
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
DNF
DNF

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Bike

Team

Teambuilding Sport Club

KSV Duisburg-Wedau/PTSV Rosenheim
Red Bull Bosnien

Be-xtreme squad

Kaora Styria

Team AGH am Schéckl Einrad Crew
Pankl Racing

ALP FIT

KIRCHENWIRT LIENZ Racing Team

=2 KX [€25] ARA®

Athlete

Jardan Zslot

Michel Mirco
Solomun Nikola
Stare Ales
Saurugger Stefan
Rosenkranz Gerald
Reisenhofer Michael
Wieser Markus
Aichner Thomas

K R
SONNENSTADT =3 LIENZ TTUNC
- o

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Professional

Sewse (SHTRADIOSS A2

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
DNF
DNF

Time
02:52:25,0
02:52:26,1
02:53:27,0
02:58:43,9
02:59:53,0
03:05:17,5
03:06:23,9

StNr
80
111
77
117
41
70
62
84
21
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RedBull

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

poromiTen Kajak
MANN

Rank Team Athlete Category Time StNr
1 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS I Schmid Gerhard Professional 1 00:33:41,6 3
2 Red Bull Hudetz Harald Professional 2 00:34:39,4 5
3 Global Assistance Vienna Insurance Group Mruzek Kamil Professional 3 00:34:51,8 7
4 KOLLAND TOPSPORT PROFESSIONAL Natmessnig Herwig Professional 4 00:35:10,7 2
5 RISE & FALL Bong Tobias Professional 5 00:35:52,0 14
6 Goldsemmel Racing Team Kremslehner Christopher Professional 6 00:35:53,2 13
7 KOLLAND TOPSPORT International Vit Pridis Professional 7 00:36:05,4 23
8 KIRCHENWIRT LIENZ Racing Team Scherwitzl Dominik Professional 8 00:36:27,8 21
9 Kleine Zeitung - Panaceo - Martini Sportswear Filzwieser Manuel Professional 9 00:36:28,2 1
10 Pichler & Strobl Proteam Hengst Stefan Professional 10 00:36:30,5 24
11 BNG team Hric Filip Professional 11 00:36:31,5 17
12 OPAVANET/NUTREND/Adidas Mruzek David Amateur 1 00:36:50,2 49
13 Karnten Adventures Becker Thomas Amateur 2 00:37:05,1 42
14 PURE ENCAPSULATIONS II Weger Matthias Professional 12 00:37:24,1 4
15 1 feel Slovenia Oven Simon Professional 13 00:37:33,8 29
16 RADSPORTSZENE.AT Rieger Jesko Professional 14 00:37:51,4 28
17 KOLLAND TOPSPORT AMATUER Launay Antoine Amateur 3 00:37:53,3 67
18 CEZ team Lhota Zbysek Professional 15 00:37:54,1 9
19 Grédner buam Gheno Enrico Amateur 4 00:38:03,1 79
20 IDM Energiesysteme Bolg Leo Professional 16 00:38:11,5 33
21 PROBIKE Lienz Reider Hannes Professional 17 00:38:17,0 27
22 DYNAFIT+Friends/VIRGOSYSTEM Int. Franceskin Maks Professional 18 00:38:23,8 8
23 Bauunternehmung Granit Graz Tercelj Matic Amateur 5 00:38:28,1 116
24 Rossbacher Ortner Stefan Amateur 6 00:38:30,2 60
25 Team Lungau Draxl Peter Professional 19 00:38:37,0 32
26 Virgo Racing Veigl Domink Amateur 7 00:38:38,4 96
27 Red Bull Bosnien Savic Darko Amateur 8 00:38:39,0 77
28 Vita-Life Brodicky Stephan Professional 20 00:39:00,7 11
29 Technika Brno Extreme Abuelo Srbecky Pavel Amateur 9 00:39:03,0 73
30 dolomite.bike Walter Lars Amateur 10 00:39:11,8 90
31 Deutschmann-Koletnik-Sabin Sport St.Lamprecht Lemmen Yannic Amateur 11 00:39:16,0 87
32 Technika Brno Extreme Zierys Matyas Amateur 12 00:39:24,0 54
33 Kristallhitte Zillertal - Raika Mayrhofen Koéhler Manuel Amateur 13 00:39:28,1 69
34 Team Maloja Kargl Tobias Professional 21 00:39:37,1 22
35 Team Dolomitenhiitte Tschapeller Helmut Amateur 14 00:39:42,9 94
36 Fackelmann Sramek Jony Professional 22 00:39:44,6 6

Tl ARA”

SONNENSTADT 3 LIENZ

KLEINE
ZEITUNG

i vt g
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN
Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Kajak

Team

Tischlerei Walder

Alpenstoff "Bier der Berge Team"
Physio4 Villach

Bergsport Gassler-Lienz

Cerro Torre Junior Team Hild Tore
Doorout.com

Extrem team Plzen

PRATERTURM

Virgo X-Team

Wings for Life Heroes

Columbia

GLOCK Perfection

GRAFITEX Mountainfighters

Team Atelier P2

Team Karpos

Slovak Elements

Team Elements

SLO

KSV Duisburg-Wedau/PTSV Rosenheim
Castrol Edge Powerteam

Zanier Gloves

Cerro Torre Sport Zauner

get in shape - EFS

Wings for Life

Chiemsee Kalte

Team dental clinic Dalla Torre
Eurofoam Vodak Sport

Team Dle Tagger

Racing Team Voglauer Mébelwerk
Sport Ueberbacher Extreme Team
Taxi - Thalhuber Kirchenwirt Gams
Cerro Torre Installationen Reiter
Eisenbacher Zillertal

ab Metallwaren Team

KNAPP AG

Riedlhof Bio Racing

0 B ARA?

AvstolT Recyching Austve

Athlete

Piaskowski David
Eichfelder Uwe
Polle Sebastian
Jaufenthaler Christian
Stich Manfred
Wietzke Thilo
Sindelar Pavel
Much Philipp
Eplinger Alexander
Niederwimmer Hans
Maroul Ladislav
Schusser Martin
Janesch Vinzenz
McIntyre Alex
Tschirren Jonas
Jan Sajbidor

Dapra Luca

Bijukli¢ Andrej
Muders Simon
Strobl Lukas

Lexa Basti

Stich Jirgen

Pivato Riccardo
Bloder Marcel
Plathner Janosch
Deutsch Matthias
Stastny Jiri

Kinner Stefan
Holzapfel Merlin
Wenzel Gernot
Kremslehner Wolfgang
Egger Daniel
Dornauer Benedikt
Ochaya Bernard
Schmid Mathias
Gastgeber Clemens

S()NNI’NSIAI)T%UENI TET

KLEINE
ZEITUNG

i vt g

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

/(Semm

15
16
17
18
19
23
20
21
24
22
23
25
26
24
25
27
26
28
27
28
29
30
31
29
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
30
31
39
40
41

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
140
140
140
:40:
:40:
141
141:
141:
141
141:
141
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
142:
143:
143:
143:
143:
143
143:
143:

Time
52,4
02,2
03,7
07,5
07,6
21,3
31,5
36,9
:40,7
:47,7
:49,0
56,0
57,3
01,4
12,9
27,3
32,5
37,8
56,4
03,6
03,8
03,9
04,3
10,9
21,3
24,1
24,7
53,9
55,3
14,1
20,2
23,9
31,7
:40,5
53,5
54,7

StNr
40
16
91
88
64
18

103
58
10
34

101
12
25

106
76
31
82
30

111

118
51
65

104
20
86
56
63

109
97
98
93
26
19
99
43

108

(D HmRADIOS3 e |

:datacapo IT sports services GmbH



RedBull _ .
r 28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

poromiten Kajak

Tl ARA”

SONNENSTADT 3 LIENZ

i vt g

MANN
Rank Team Athlete Category Time StNr
73 Magna Powertrain - Fandler Ole - Hotel Steirerrast - Sport Druck Janka Leo Amateur 42 00:44:03,6 59
Dornhofer

74 Telebridge Team Kubl Petr Amateur 43 00:44:11,7 72
75 Franz Fagerer Installationen Glanz Reiner Amateur 44 00:44:37,5 89
76 Team Haidenhof Hrabec Bohumil Amateur 45 00:45:08,3 48
77 Teambuilding Sport Club Nagy Laszlo Amateur 46 00:45:21,5 80
78 TEAM KARNTNERNUDL.AT Rauchenwald Thomas Amateur 47 00:45:26,1 61
79 Bigtime Sport Maishofen Skorepa Bruno Amateur 48 00:45:34,0 113
80 YOUTELS Miller Benedikt Amateur 49 00:45:35,9 52
81 Bikeshop Schmuck-KFZ Hausleitner-Magna Auteca Braune Gerhard Amateur 50 00:45:37,1 37
82 Gosser Team Scherb Andreas Amateur 51 00:45:41,7 50
83 Alpinfra-Schartner Bombe Scheikl Manfred Amateur 52 00:46:00,7 107
84 Farbtraume Lindsberger Lindsberger Peter Amateur 53 00:46:01,3 115
85 Hochschule Fulda Rothmund Caspar Amateur 54 00:46:10,1 39
86 Autohaus Pontiller Robitsch Stefan Amateur 55 00:46:10,5 112
87 Alte Post Power Team Fieberbrunn Leppanen Markus Amateur 56 00:46:11,7 95
88 Timber Town Unterdechler Gregor Amateur 57 00:46:13,6 38
89 CZECH OUTDOOR EXTREME TEAM Babitek Simon Amateur 58 00:46:49,7 53
90 Va Tubulars Schenk Stefan Amateur 59 00:46:59,1 71
91 Pichler & Strobl Racingteam Haigermoser Lukas Amateur 60 00:47:04,7 105
92 Schischule Top Obertauern Marek Jan Amateur 61 00:47:10,2 74
93 Rhoner Bullen Gescher Jonathan Amateur 62 00:47:57,1 92
94 Team AGH am Schockl Einrad Crew Gomig Lukas Amateur 63 00:48:24,2 70
95 ALP FIT Bennett Byron Amateur 64 00:48:33,0 84
96 Balkonkinder United Hirsch Oliver Amateur 65 00:48:36,1 100
97 Strabag Alpin Team, Dynafit Strebinger Ernst Amateur 66 00:48:39,5 46
98 Iron4 - powered by notarmayr Mayr Markus Amateur 67 00:49:18,1 75
99 Kaora Styria Streif Heimo Amateur 68 00:49:22,9 41
100 PM Consulting Sedlmaier Ales Amateur 69 00:50:26,0 44
101 BS5 Wyss Marco Amateur 70 00:50:50,4 57
102 Team Steiner Graz Zarfl Martin Amateur 71 00:50:51,0 81
103 Sportklub Osttirol/Solo Lienz Sribar Rok Amateur 72 00:51:37,8 45
104 Hydrophil Inselsbacher Siegfried Amateur 73 00:51:54,6 66
105 Be-xtreme squad Bombac Rok Amateur 74 00:53:36,3 117
106 Pankl Racing Hirschmugl Peter Amateur 75 00:55:18,8 62
107 Team Simon Meinhardt Peter Amateur 76 00:56:12,2 110

Sewsy (S)HTRADIOSS ik 2O
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RedBull

DOLOMITEN
MANN
Rank
108
109
110
111
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

28. Red-Bull Dolomitenmann 2015

Kajak

Team

Frau Hitt

Senfter Metzgerei Innichen

SKI SEPP AINRING

Mountain Heroes

Die Alm und Lienzer Tenne

Sport Union Raiffeisen Leisach powerd by Dolomitenhof PP
Kircher+Kircher Bautrager

Biotech-Die Biomasseheizung

wahaha-paradise.com

Athlete

Heidegger Elias Haidegger
Auer Andreas

Gratz Jannik

Schmeisl Joschka

Reith Aaron

Prieto Abel Fernandez
Kurz Dominik

Geier Andreas

Bosina Andreas

| 0 [ ARA® [ oeiie: [
ARstolT Recyching Austie L _aaadand pessyTw Ry

Category
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Professional
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

/((S&Mléw

77
78
79
80
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

(D HRADIOS3 i

Time
00:57:01,2
00:58:11,5
00:58:20,4
00:58:22,6

StNr
83
68
85
78

114
15
36

102
35
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